Date

August 19
August 28
September 2
September 4
September 9
September 11
September 13
September 16
September 18
September 20
September 23
September 30
October 6
October 9
October 13
October 14
October 16 & 18
October 23
October 28 & 29

2025 NG/SE High School Volleyball

Opponent
Jamboree vs Twin Loup/Bertrand

Gl Lutheran Triangular (Harvard, GI Lutheran)
Fullerton (JV, Varsity)

Gl Lutheran Triangular (GI Lutheran, Palmer)
NG/SE Triangular (Archangels, Burwell)
Nebraska Lutheran (JV, Varsity)

Elba Tournament

Elba Triangular (Elba, Giltner)

Osmond (JV, Varsity)

Riverside Tournament (JV)

High Plains Triangular (High Plains, Elba)
Stuart (Varsity Only)

Riverside Triangular (Madison, Riverside)
NG/SE Triangular (Osceola, Nebraska Christian)
Twin River (JV, Varsity)

Gl Lutheran Triangular (Central Valley, GI Lutheran)
Goldenrod Conference Tourney

McCool Junction (JV, Varsity)

Districts

Location
Sargent

Gl Lutheran
Newman Grove
Gl Lutheran

St. Edward
Newman Grove
Elba

Elba

St. Edward
Riverside

Polk

Stuart
Riverside
Newman Grove
Twin River

Gl Lutheran

Fullerton

Time
5:00/6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30/6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00/7:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30/6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30/6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBD

McCool Junction 5:30/6:30 p.m.

TBD

TBD



