## 2025 NG/SE High School Volleyball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
August 19	Jamboree vs Twin Loup/Bertrand	Sargent	5:00/6:00 p.m.
August 28	GI Lutheran Triangular (Harvard, GI Lutheran)	GI Lutheran	5:00 p.m.
September 2	Fullerton (JV, Varsity)	Newman Grove	5:30/6:30 p.m.
September 4	GI Lutheran Triangular (GI Lutheran, Palmer)	GI Lutheran	5:00 p.m.
September 9	NG/SE Triangular (Archangels, Burwell)	St. Edward	5:00 p.m.
September 11	Nebraska Lutheran (JV, Varsity)	Newman Grove	6:00/7:00 p.m.
September 13	Elba Tournament	Elba	11:00 a.m.
September 16	Elba Triangular (Elba, Giltner)	Elba	5:00 p.m.
September 18	Osmond (JV, Varsity)	St. Edward	5:30/6:30 p.m.
September 20	Riverside Tournament (JV)	Riverside	10:00 a.m.
September 23	High Plains Triangular (High Plains, Elba)	Polk	5:00 p.m.
September 30	Stuart (Varsity Only)	Stuart	5:30 p.m.
October 6	Riverside Triangular (Madison, Riverside)	Riverside	5:30 p.m.
October 9	NG/SE Triangular (Osceola, Nebraska Christian)	Newman Grove	5:00 p.m.
October 13	Twin River (JV, Varsity)	Twin River	5:30/6:30 p.m.
October 14	GI Lutheran Triangular (Central Valley, GI Lutheran)	GI Lutheran	5:00 p.m.
October 16 & 18	Goldenrod Conference Tourney	Fullerton	TBD
October 23	McCool Junction (JV, Varsity)	McCool Junction	n 5:30/6:30 p.m.
October 28 & 29	Districts	TBD	TBD